WOMEN
Event

100M

200M

400M

800M
1,000M
1,500M
3,000M
5,000M
10,000M
100H

400H
2,000M Steeple
3,000M Steeple
4 x 100 Relay
4 x 400 Relay
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Heptathlon

MEN

Event

100M

200M

400M

800M
1500M
3,000M
2,000M Steeple
3,000M Steeple
5,000M
10,000M
110H

400H

4 x 100 Relay
4 x 400 Relay
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Decathlon

Name(s)

Veronica Cambell-Brown
Shannon Ray

Lilla McMillan
Rosie Chamberlain
Astrid Claessens
Kassidy Johnson
Jenn Feenstra
Blanca Fernandez
Anne-Marie Blaney
Rayniah Jones
Masai Russell

Mia Nahom

Silje Fjortoft
Bowen, Scott, Faulknor, Freeman
One Goal Athletics
Laverne Spencer
Chloe Timberg
Anthaya Charlton
Marie-Josee Ebwea-Bile
Brittany Crew

Paige Blackburn
Erin Gilreath

Karlee McQuillen
Lucija Cvitanovic

Name(s)

Leshon Collins
Dwight St. Hillaire
Arismendy Peguero
Duane Solomon
Billy Hill

Samuel Geisler
Patrick Thygesen
Benjamin Preisner
Abdel Laadjel

Luke Traynor

Linnie Yarobough
Kenroy Williams
Collins, Burke, Martin, Burrell
Rhoden, Anderson, Thornton, Williams
Avion Jones

Keaton Daniel
Anthony May
Matthew O’Neal
Dorian Scott
Martin Maric
Conor McCullough
Tim Glover

Luis Hanssler

Team

Pure Athletics
Empire Athletics
Tulane

UCF

UCF

Rutgers
Georgia State
Temple

UCF

UCF

Kentucky
Connecticut
SMU

UCF

Albany
Rutgers
Kentucky
Kentucky
Unattatched
Unattached
NYAC
Unattached
SMU

Team
Houston
Kentucky
Unattached
Saucony
Rutgers
Connecticut
Providence
Tulsa
Providence
Tulsa
Unattached
Kentucky
Houston
Clemson
East Carolina
Kentucky
Unattached
USF
Jamaica
Unattached
Princeton
Illinois State
Memphis

Mark/Time
11.02

22.18

51.38

2:04.54

2:58.9

4:20.50
9:58.93
16:14.62
34:46.67

12.73

56.66

6:44.35
10:14.67

43.32

3:28.03
6-02.75/1.90m
14-5.25/4.40m
21-8.25/6.61m
44-03.25/13.49m
56-6/17.23m
189-6/57.76m
226-02.5/68.94m
170-10/52.06m
5,611 points

Mark/Time
10.15

20.24

45.86

1:46.45

3:44.98
8:28.30
5:35.30
8:58.21
13:46.37
30:39.59

13.33

50.30

38.95

3:05.55
7-7/2.31m
18-0.05/5.50m
25-8/7.82m
54-11.5/16.75m
66-03.75/20.21m
205-04/62.59m
234-06/71.47m
253-05/77.24m
7,369 points

Date
5/10/09
3/17/23
5/15/16
3/19/16
2/14/03
3/17/23
4/21/01
5/15/16
5/12/16
4/24/21
3/17/23
3/18/22
5/15/10
3/23/13
3/24/12
4/30/05
3/19/22
3/17/23
3/16/18
3/18/16
3/24/23
4/30/05
3/23/12
5/13/16

Date
5/15/16
3/18/22
4/28/07
3/19/16
3/18/22
3/17/23
3/15/24
5/14/16
3/15/24
5/12/16

3/3/07
3/18/22
5/15/16
3/25/23
5/14/16
3/18/22
3/18/17
5/15/16
4/29/06
3/26/11
3/24/12
3/22/13
5/13/16
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